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202201200000
26550

01/20/2022
01:09:30

DAWSON
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20201211000
569690

201309030003
55430

09/03/2013
07:57:08

DAWSON
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130125000
033470

201412100003
87870

12/10/2014
01:05:19

DAWSON
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20131230000
495920

201112010003
63080

12/01/2011
02:12:37

DAWSON
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20111005000
295170

201809070003
21570

09/07/2018
09:43:36

DAWSON
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170626000
226190

201907160002
52350

07/16/2019
10:19:22

DAWSON
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190329000
100750

202008060003
35380

08/06/2020
09:42:36

DAWSON
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190627000
229480


